FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2022-01-16

Sélectif Régional de Slalom

20119587 - Qualification - 35160 Montfort Sur Meu

Catégorie V5

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

44

Denis Coppens

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

134.38+2

136.38

866.53

1110.2



http://www.ffck.org

